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SHEPPY’S

- HOUSE OF CIDER

Chorizo in a Red Wine Glaze

Chilli, Salt and Pepper and Lime Calamairi
Served with sriracha mayonnaise

Spanish Vegetarian Tortilla (V/GF)

Halloumi Chips (V/VE/GF)
Served with a sweet chilli dip

Croquets (GF)

Choose from:
Vegetable and cheese
Chicken and cheese

Fried Padron Peppers (V/GF

Tempura Vegetables (V/GF)
Served with a garlic dip

Pan-fried King Prawns with Garlic and Parsley (GF)

Smokey Spanish Meatballs (GF)
Perfect to share

Vegetable Paella (V/GF)
Perfect to share

Seafood Paella (GF)
Perfect to share

Andalusian-style Chicken

Sweet, spicy and fragrant, Served with olive bread.

Perfect to share

GF Gluten Free, DF Dairy Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --* available on request

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£8.00
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00

£7.50
£8.00

£7.00
£8.00

£10.00
£19.00

£19.00

£28.00

£20.00
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Burnt Basque Cheesecake (GF) £9.00
Served with fruit compote

Lemon olive oil cake £9.00
Served with whipped cream

Churros £9.00
Served with chocolate sauce

Selection of ice creams and sorbets
Please ask a member of the team for today’s choices

Upcoming evenings

Mexican Night - Friday 31t October
Curry Night - Friday 22" November
Festive Feast - Friday 12" December

Function rooms and the House of Cider are bookable throughout
December for parties and events.

Follow the QR code to see our full range of menus.

GF Gluten Free, DF Dairy Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --* available on request

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



