

## Tapas Night

Chorizo in a Red Wine Glaze	£8.00
Chilli, Salt and Pepper and Lime Calamari Served with sriracha mayonnaise	£8.50
Spanish Vegetarian Tortilla (V/GF)	£8.00
Halloumi Chips (V/VE/GF) Served with a sweet chilli dip	£8.00
Croquets (GF)	
Choose from: Vegetable and cheese Chicken and cheese	£7.50 £8.00
Fried Padron Peppers (V/GF	£7.00
Tempura Vegetables (V/GF) Served with a garlic dip	£8.00
Pan-fried King Prawns with Garlic and Parsley (GF)	£10.00
Smokey Spanish Meatballs (GF) Perfect to share	£19.00
Vegetable Paella (V/GF) Perfect to share	£19.00
Seafood Paella (GF) Perfect to share	£28.00
Andalusian-style Chicken Sweet, spicy and fragrant, Served with olive bread. Perfect to share	£20.00



## Room for dessert?

Burnt Basque Cheesecake (GF) Served with fruit compote	£9.00
Lemon olive oil cake Served with whipped cream	£9.00
Churros Served with chocolate sauce	£9.00

Selection of ice creams and sorbets
Please ask a member of the team for today's choices

## Upcoming evenings

Mexican Night - Friday 31<sup>st</sup> October Curry Night - Friday 22<sup>nd</sup> November Festive Feast - Friday 12<sup>th</sup> December

Function rooms and the House of Cider are bookable throughout December for parties and events.

Follow the QR code to see our full range of menus.



GF Gluten Free, DF Dairy Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --\* available on request